
Wednesday, October 27DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZBwoe20m.
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.26 Drawing of My Lucky Draw ArtUnion
8.30 Favourites in Rhythm
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncleTom
0. Paul
10.15 The Renegade10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
41. @ Light Orchestral Concert

~
a Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
anso
3.30 128 Happiness Club NoticesLight Concert4.0 #£Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Vera Lynn15 Continental Corner

45 South Sea Island Serenadersi) Variety30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
46 Evening Star: Joe (Fingers) Carr
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Star Tracks
.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
.45 Daily Diary0 Scoop the Pool30 This is N.Z.

41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
712. 0 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Victor Silvester Sets the Tempo2.0 #£=Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Pianists on Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion

7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Son of the Storm
9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 These Were Hits
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Rhythm Parade11.30 Music to Suit Your Midnight Mood
12. 0 Close down

218eame6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
"= ; Drawing of My Lucky Draw Art
9.30 Tenor and Baritone
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul .
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life (first broadcast)
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.nt Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Kirsten Flagstad
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening"Talk by Naita Woodhouse; Fashion
News; Meet the Mansons

Afternoon Tea Tunes
Carlo Buti
Art Mooney’s Orchestra
N.Z. Artists
Contrast of Voices
Hawaiian Harmonies
From Stage and Screen
Continental Cocktail
Joy Nichols
The Stardusters
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
Prophecy
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Reserved
Passer By
Theatre Royal
The Jesters
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of Today
Contraband
Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
| 6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning TunesOe Breakfast sessioni8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hil!)
| 8.15 School Bell Calling
| 8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy) /

9.25 Drawing of My Lucky Draw Art.
: Union /9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.156 The Movie Magazine

|} 10.39 The Layton Story
| 10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Variety ;

11.36 Shopping . Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.9 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Fashion News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Shirley Abicair and Anton Karas3.45 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
4. 0 Victor Silvester and his Orchestra4.15 Doris Day Sings4.39 The Mills Brothers Make Music

| 4.45 Carroll Gibbons’s Piano
| 5. oO Light Variety5.30 Cowboy Songs
| 5.45 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
;

EVENING PROGRAMME
/ 6. 0 The Bandsmen Sing
| 6.15 Girl Choirs
|
$.30 Rhythm Pianists

| 6.45 Summer’s Around the Bend
he A Scoop the Pool
| 7.30 This is N.Z.
| 7.45 The Meredith Scandal
|
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny

| 8.15 Reserved

pe
ae Dick Leibert and Horst Schimmel-
pfennia
8.45 Johnny Nanoleon
i 9. 0 Theatre Royal
/ 930 Packground Music
|
19. 0 Tonv Martin and Kay Starr
' 190.15 Tanaos ®'syed by Georges Tzipine
|
19.30 Contraband(11. 0 Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob Brad-ford’s Orchestra
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

/6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
| 7.30 Weather Forecast
| 7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)925 Drawing of My Lucky Draw Art
Union
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Variety Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melody Rendezvous

:

|

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 John Parkin at the Keyboard
4.15 Moments from Musical Comedy
4.30 Torch Light Music
4.45 Radio Rodeo
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Open Road
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Radio Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: John CharlesThomas (baritone)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margares
Isaac)
11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
ye British Variety Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Dark
Abyss; Film and Theatre News; Hiny
Exchange
3.39 The Star-gazers
3.45 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
4. 0 Maori Melodies
4.15 The Green Brothers Marimba Ore
chestra
4.30 Songs with Lita Roza
4.45 At the Keyboard: Lou Weertz
5. 0 Roland Peachy and his RoyaHawaiians
5.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Art Mooney’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
645 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety ‘
Tee Eyes of Knight7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer

1 SpyDavid's Children
Mystery Stable
Gwen Catley (soprano)Tudor Princess
Night Beat
Light Orchestras and InstrumenvCOMM

MO~

B2>02

wo oo:
alists :

10. 0 Box Thirteen, starring Alan Ladd10.30 Close down

In Argentine’s interior the gauchos
enjoy the violent beats and wild swirls
of their dances. The city folk in
Buenos Aires, though, when dancing
the tango in a serious and dignified way
hardly smile when they "perform" the
reometric pattern of steps in stately
| rhythm. Tonight you may hear someof the most popular tangos played hy
Georges Tzipine and his full concert |
orchestra from 3ZB at 10.15. i:
* * *

Paul Weston, arranger and music
director for the Capitol Record Com
pany, is leader, as most lovers of light
music know, of an orchestra which will
he on the air from 2ZA at 3.45.

Painsin theBack
Noreverybodyrealisesthathealthykid-and ney action is as important to generalhealth as correct bowel action. In bothhow cases;wastematterand impuritiesare ex-
pelled from thebody,andhealthsuffersifthey theyremainorareonlypartiallyeliminated.

may be So, if your back pains, rheumatickytwingesorachingjointsarise from impur-helped.. ities leftinthesystemthroughfaulty kidneyaction,tryDeWitt's Pills. This reliable
familymedicinewith the60-yearreputationbehindit,hasacleansingandsoothingact-ionwhichmaybe the very treatment thatyourkidneysneed. Asthousandsofgrate-fulmen andwomenhavegoodreasontoknow,a course of DeWitt's Pills
canbeverybeneficial-~bothasavalu-

Rem ablediureticandin the soothing andcleansing effect they have on thePILLS wholeof theurinarychannelseelelltdll
oucnom Get a bottle today,theymay helpGeo eeEaEt you back to fitness sooner than youCaRtt4uceaeDo
ereneea0E think: Prices4 and71 inc: tax:OretinnedOott
{CImocaatUutGunbior

Witts/PILLSan beusedwitheveryconfidence
AProduetofE.CDeWitt&Co.(NZ:)Ltd. 9,HerbertSc. Wellington
Established in England and all Major Countries

De


